
Income of The Municipal Committee Beri 2019-20 

Actual 2019-20 
3165513 

2837271 
599870 

59988 

0 

Sr.No Head of Account 

Intrest 

Misc 

3 House Tax 

4 Fire Tax 

Building Appliacation Fees 

Stamp Duty 
Coping Fee 

5 

6 

4972 

3095234 

136340 
8 Rent 

Composition Fee 

Development Charges 

2% Electricity Duty 

Advance & Deposite 

Sale of Form 

Vehicle Tax 
Advertisement 

9 

10 

11 
1081840 

89680 

0 

241575 

36337 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
Property Transfer Fee 

17 Excise Duty 

Total 11348620 

Setrebary 
Mucipel Commitee, 

BERI 

Resident Ax Otice 
Municipal ommittec 

BERI (Jhajar) 



unicipal Committee Beri ( Jhajjar) Expenditure For The Year 

Mun 
unicipal Con 

2019-20 

Actual 2019-20 
6246892 

Sr.No Head of Account 

1 
General Establishment 

Law Charges 

Electricity Charges 
Office Contingency 

2 

3 

4 
40072 

5 Miscellaneous 
334251 

0 
Audit Fee 
Street Light 

6 
0 

7526563 

208912 
O 

7 

Removal Establishment 

Removal Contingency 

8 

9 

10 
Works M.C. Fund 

11 Advance & Deposite 
2272055 

12 
1% D.U.L.B. Share 

13 Advertisement 

14 
Retirement Benefits 

48000 

Stipend of ITI 

Trainee(Establishment) 

15 

16 
Election 

O 
17 

Employees Medical Bill 

Total 
16676745 

. 
. s12/ 

Municipel Commihoe, 

ABR 
Resident Agdit Officer, 

Municipal Committee 

BERI (Jhajar) 


