Income of The Municipal Committee Beri 2019-20

Sr.No	Head of Account	Actual 2019-20
1	Intrest	3165513
2	Misc	2837271
3	House Tax	599870
4	Fire Tax	59988
5	Building Appliacation Fees	0
6	Stamp Duty	0
7	Coping Fee	4972
8	Rent	3095234
9	Composition Fee	136340
10	Development Charges	0
11	2% Electricity Duty	0
12	Advance & Deposite	1081840
13	Sale of Form	89680
14	Vehicle Tax	
15	Advertisement	241575
16	Property Transfer Fee	3633
17	Excise Duty	
17	Total	11348620

Secretary, Municipal Committee, BERI

Resident Avdit Officer, Municipal Committee BERI (Jhajjar)

Municipal Committee Beri (Jhajjar) Expenditure For The Year 2019-20

2013-20		
Actual 2019-20	Head of Account	Sr.No
6246892	General Establishment	1
0	Law Charges	2
0	Electricity Charges	3
40072	Office Contingency	4
334251	Miscellaneous	5
0	Audit Fee	6
0	Street Light	7
7526563	Removal Establishment	8
208912	Removal Contingency	9
0	Works M.C. Fund	10
2272055	Advance & Deposite	11
0	1% D.U.L.B. Share	12
48000	Advertisement	13
48000	Retirement Benefits	14
ý	Stipend of ITI	15
ď	Trainee(Establishment)	
0	Election	16
	Employees Medical Bill	17
16676745	Total	17

Sent

Secretary.

Municipal Commisse. BERI

Resident Audit Officer, Municipal Committee BERI (Jhajjar)